Permit No: ACU 56445

Championship Course
Pos Name

OCONOOTUVAWNER

Russell Rooksby
Ben Hemingway
Harry Hemingway
Thomas Housecroft
Louis Haley

Danny Cockshott
Jake Walker

John Lydamore
Alice Minta

Clubman A Course
Pos Name

1
2
3
4
5

6

Michael Benn
Paul Gravestock
Paul Jackson
Henry Stephenson
Harry McLoughlin
Arran Sherwin

Clubman B Course
Pos Name

Neil Gaunt

Tony Holmes
Phillip Hammond
Jamie Stephenson
Rob Hardisty
Mark Yeadon
Sam Luscombe
Phil Smithson

Ben Yeadon

Jake Weatherill
Freddie Stephenson
Simon Cassidy
Steve Jackson

Bike Class
BETA 1 HD/NO
BETA 1 HD/EX
BETA 1 HD/YA
VERT 1 HD/IN
MONT 2 HD/IN
MONT 3 HD/IN
A\S 2 HD/NO
MONT 3 HD/NO
SCOR 2 HD/YA
Bike Class
GAS 1 CA/AD
SCOR 2 CA/AD
MONT 3 CA/AD
TRS 1 CA/YB
BETA 1 CA/YA
BETA 2 CA/YB
Bike Class
BETA 1 CB/0O50
BETA 1 CB/NO
SHER 1 CB/040
TLR 1 CB/AD
SHER 2 CB/O50
BETA 3 CB/O50
BETA 2 CB/NO
MONT 4 CB/O50
BETA 3 CB/NO
SHER 4 CB/NO
BETA 1 CB/YC
MONT 2 CB/040
MONT 5 CB/050

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

C2C 4th Round - Pratts Farm, Silsden

No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

93 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0OOOO0 OO0OO OOOO OOQOO
96 0000 0000 0050 0000 0005 0000 0000 0000 OOOO
95 0000 0000 5000 0000 5000 0000 0000 1100 0OO0OO
99 0010 0000 5210 2000 0000 0000 0000 0000 OOOO
94 1010 0000 5333 0000 0000 0000 0000 5111 0500
97 0001 1000 5121 0000 0500 0000 0000 1050 1015
1000100 0000 5535 1001 2500 0200 0000 3133 3000
92 1111 0000 5355 1000 5210 0211 0000 5031 0000
98 2110 3000 5355 1001 1000 0501 0000 1101 5101

No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

35 3105 0000 0000 0110 0000 0000 0000 0000 OOOO
335000 0000 0010 1101 0000 0000 0000 0201 OO0OO
391101 0000 0051 1111 3000 0000 O0O0O00 0000 OO0O0O
36 2330 5000 5101 0100 0000 1000 0000 0000 OOQOO
40 5105 0000 0010 5211 0050 0000 0000 0001 O500
41 5555 5535 5325 5155 0000 1052 5231 1300 0020

No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1850000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 OOOO0 OOOO OOOO
1810000 1001 1000 0000 0000 0000 0000 OOOO O100O
1633000 0000 1010 0000 0000 0000 0000 O0O0O0O OOOO
1860000 0101 5100 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 OOOO
1620000 3110 5121 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0O0OOO
1600000 3220 5300 0100 0000 1221 0000 1000 00O0O
1640000 3000 0301 0500 0000 5031 0000 0002 00OO
1580100 1305 1505 0000 1110 2300 0000 2110 00O0O
1610010 5100 3252 0100 0001 1000 0000 0101 2010
1825001 3503 5521 0200 1000 5515 1000 1110 0010
1650015 5023 5353 2111 0101 1051 0000 2130 0015
1835200 5355 5533 5333 2010 3333 3323 3335 5255
1591111 3253 335R 530R 0000 0055 ORRR 13RR 15RR

10
0110
0000
0000
1001
0001
2133
3531
5533
5525

10
3353
5555
5555
1555
5555
5555

10
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0500
0000
0105
0000
0000
5555
OORR

TOT
2
10
12
13
30
38
55
60
61

TOT
25
32
36
38
52

114

132

MC

Yeadon Guiseley District Motor Club

02.06.19


Andy
Sticky Note


Permit No: ACU 56445

CONDUCTED ROUTE

Hard Route
Pos Name

1
2

Zachary Sellers
Alfie Carney

Middle Route
Pos Name

1

2
3
4
5

Bradley Crabtree
Aiden Richardon
Poppy Fletcher
William Bradley
Alanna Eagleton

Easy Route
Pos Name

NoOoOUu,h,WNR

Archie Webster
Sophie Sellers
Harry Whitehead
Edward Abram
Ella Webster
Edward Kopasz
Isabelle Addy

Bike Class

BETA 1 HD/D
OSET 1 HD/C
Bike Class

BETA 1 MD/C
OSET 1 MD/D
OSET 2 MD/C
OSET 2 MD/D
OSET 3 MD/C
Bike Class

OSET 1 EA/D
OSET 2 EA/D
OSET 1 EA/E
OSET 3 EA/D
OSET 1 EA/C
OSET 2 EA/E
BETA 4 EA/D

Club No.

1

YG 216 0001
YG 2170100

Club No.

YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Club No.

YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

77
79
78
76
75

28
27
30
26
29
25
31

1000
1000
0000
0101
0001

1
0000
1000
0500
0000
0100
2000
1221

C2C 4th Round - Pratts Farm, Silsden

0000
5020

0000
0000
0000
0100
0100

2
0000
2000
0000
0000
2230
3300
3212

1151
5050

0000
0005
1000
0103
5313

3
0000
0001
1050
5500
0000
3555
5330

0000
0020

0000
0000
5101
1550
5251

4
0050
0000
1000
3323
0030
1000
2235

0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
5530
5521

5
0000
0000
0005
3010
5322
3330
3221

2000
0000

0000
0010
1000
2211
3322

6
0000
0050
0000
3320
3332
3312
5555

Many thanks to the Clerk of the Course, Land Owner, Observers and Riders for making the event possible.

Secretary of the Meeting

Lizz Addy
07817 855421

TOT
11
20

Yeadon Guiseley District Motor Club
02.06.19



